CORRECTION #2

Kansas Corporation Commission Confidentiality Requested: OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION Yes No

Form ACO-1 August 2013 Form must be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #			API No. 15	
Name:			Spot Description:	
Address 1:			SecTwpS. R Eas	. West
Address 2:			Feet from North / South Line	of Section
City: Sta	ıte: Zi _l	p:+	Feet from	of Section
Contact Person:			Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:	
Phone: ()			□NE □NW □SE □SW	
CONTRACTOR: License #			GPS Location: Lat:, Long:	
Name:			(e.g. xx.xxxxx) (e.gxxx.x	xxxx)
Wellsite Geologist:			Datum: NAD27 NAD83 WGS84	
Purchaser:			County:	
Designate Type of Completion:			Lease Name: Well #:	
New Well Re-E	=ntrv	Workover	Field Name:	
	_		Producing Formation:	
☐ Oil ☐ WSW ☐ D&A	☐ SWD	∐ SIOW □ SIGW	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:	
☐ Gas ☐ D&A ☐ OG	GSW	Temp. Abd.	Total Vertical Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:	
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	G3VV	Temp. Abu.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at:	Feet
Cathodic Other (Core,	Expl., etc.);		Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No	
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info			If yes, show depth set:	Feet
Operator:			If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:	
Well Name:			feet depth to:w/_	_ sx cmt.
Original Comp. Date:			<u> </u>	
Deepening Re-perf.	Conv. to El	NHR Conv. to SWD	Drilling Fluid Management Plan	
☐ Plug Back	Conv. to GS	SW Conv. to Producer	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)	
	D '' "		Chloride content:ppm Fluid volume:	bbls
☐ Commingled☐ Dual Completion			Dewatering method used:	
SWD			Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:	
☐ ENHR			Location of fluid disposal if flauled offsite.	
GSW			Operator Name:	
_			Lease Name: License #:	
Spud Date or Date Read	ched TD	Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R	t West
Recompletion Date		Recompletion Date	County: Permit #:	

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY
Confidentiality Requested
Date:
Confidential Release Date:
Wireline Log Received
Geologist Report Received
UIC Distribution
ALT I II Approved by: Date:



N #2

1257482

Operator Name:				Lease I	Name: _			_ Well #:		
Sec Twp	S. R	East	West	County	:					
INSTRUCTIONS: Shopen and closed, flow and flow rates if gas to	ring and shut-in press o surface test, along v	ures, whe	ther shut-in pre hart(s). Attach	essure reac extra shee	hed stat	ic level, hydrosta space is neede	tic pressures, bod.	ottom hole temp	erature, fluid re	ecovery,
Final Radioactivity Lo files must be submitte						ogs must be ema	alled to KCC-Well-	ogs@kcc.ks.go	v. Digital electi	ronic log
Drill Stem Tests Taker (Attach Additional		Ye	es No			3	on (Top), Depth a		Sampl	
Samples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	_ Ye	es 🗌 No		Nam	е		Тор	Datum	1
Cores Taken Electric Log Run		☐ Ye								
List All E. Logs Run:										
				RECORD	Ne					
						ermediate, product				
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		e Casing : (In O.D.)	Weig Lbs.		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Pe Additive	
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTI	NG / SQL	JEEZE RECORD				
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement		of Cement	# Sacks	# Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives						
Perforate Protect Casing										
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone										
Did you perform a hydrau	ulic fracturing treatment of	on this well?	>			Yes	No (If No, s	kip questions 2 aı	nd 3)	
Does the volume of the to			-		-			kip question 3)	(100 1)	
Was the hydraulic fractur	ing treatment information	n submitted	to the chemical of	disclosure re	gistry'?	Yes	No (If No, f	ll out Page Three	of the ACO-1)	
Shots Per Foot			D - Bridge Plug Each Interval Perf				cture, Shot, Ceme			Depth
	, ,		5 C. 2001 III.O. 101 1 01101010							· · · · ·
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:		Packer A	t:	Liner Run:				
							Yes N	0		
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or EN	HR.	Producing Meth Flowing	nod:	g 🗌	Gas Lift 0	Other (Explain)			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	3bls.	Gas	Mcf	Wat	er B	bls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gra	avity
DISPOSITION	ON OF GAS:		h	METHOD OF	COMPL	=TION:		ספרו ורדונ	ON INTERVAL:	
Vented Solo			Open Hole	Perf.	Dually	Comp. Con	mmingled	THODOCIN	ZIV IIV I LETVAL.	
	bmit ACO-18.)		Other (Specify)		(Submit		mit ACO-4)			

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	Merit Energy Company, LLC
Well Name	STEVER ATU C 5
Doc ID	1257482

All Electric Logs Run

ANNULAR HOLE VOLUME PLOT
ARRAY COMPENSATED TRUE RESISTIVITY LOG
DUAL SPACED NEUTRON SPECTRAL DENSITY LOG
MICROLOG

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	Merit Energy Company, LLC
Well Name	STEVER ATU C 5
Doc ID	1257482

Casing

Purpose Of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set	Weight	Setting Depth	Type Of Cement	Type and Percent Additives
SURFACE	12.25	8.625	24	921	CLASS C	SEE ATTACH ED
PRODUC TION	7.875	5.5	17	3254	CLASS A	SEE ATTACH ED

Summary of Changes

Lease Name and Number: STEVER ATU C 5

API/Permit #: 15-067-21791-00-00

Doc ID: 1257482

Correction Number: 2

Approved By: NAOMI JAMES

Field Name	Previous Value	New Value
Approved Date	12/05/2014	07/10/2015
Contractor License Number	35070	99975
Contractor Name	Saxon Drilling, LP	COMPANY SERVICING TOOLS
Kelly Bushing Elevation	2131	2130
Save Link	//kcc/detail/operatorE ditDetail.cfm?docID=12 34130	//kcc/detail/operatorE ditDetail.cfm?docID=12 57482

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division Confidentiality Requested: Yes No

Form ACO-1 August 2013 Form must be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

CONFIDENTIAI **WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE**

OPERATOR: License #		API No. 15
Name:		Spot Description:
Address 1:		SecTwpS. R
Address 2:		Feet from North / South Line of Section
City: State: Zip:	+	Feet from East / West Line of Section
Contact Person:		Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()		□NE □NW □SE □SW
CONTRACTOR: License #		GPS Location: Lat:, Long:
Name:		(e.g. xx.xxxxxx) (e.gxxx.xxxxxx)
Wellsite Geologist:		Datum: NAD27 NAD83 WGS84
Purchaser:		County:
Designate Type of Completion:		Lease Name: Well #:
	Vorkover	Field Name:
		Producing Formation:
Oil WSW SWD	SIOW	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:
☐ Gas ☐ D&A ☐ ENHR ☐ GSW	SIGW	Total Vertical Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:
☐ OG ☐ GSW ☐ CM (Coal Bed Methane)	Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):		Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:		If yes, show depth set: Feet
Operator:		If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:
Well Name:		feet depth to:w/sx cmt.
Original Comp. Date: Original Total De		
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to ENHR	_	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
	Conv. to Producer	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
		Chloride content:ppm Fluid volume: bbls
Commingled Permit #:		Dewatering method used:
		Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
		Operator Name:
GSW Permit #:		Lease Name: License #:
Poud Data or Data Basahad TD Ori	anlation Date ==	Quarter Sec TwpS. R
•	npletion Date or completion Date	County: Permit #:

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY
Confidentiality Requested
Date:
Confidential Release Date:
Wireline Log Received
Geologist Report Received
UIC Distribution
ALT I II Approved by: Date:



Confidentiality Requested:

Yes No

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

1231742

Form ACO-1
August 2013
Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

CONFIDENTIAL WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #	API No. 15
Name:	Spot Description:
Address 1:	SecTwpS. R 🔲 East 🗌 West
Address 2:	Feet from North / South Line of Section
City:	Feet from _ East / _ West Line of Section
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()	□NE □NW □SE □SW
CONTRACTOR: License #	GPS Location: Lat:, Long:
Name:	(e.g. xx.xxxxx) (e.gxxx.xxxxx)
Wellsite Geologist:	Datum: NAD27 NAD83 WGS84
Purchaser:	County:
Designate Type of Completion:	Lease Name: Well #:
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Field Name:
□ Oil □ WSW □ SWD □ SIOW	Producing Formation:
Gas D&A ENHR SIGW	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:
OG GSW Temp. Abd.	Total Vertical Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If yes, show depth set: Feet
Operator:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:
Well Name:	feet depth to:w/sx cmt.
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	·
☐ Deepening ☐ Re-perf. ☐ Conv. to ENHR ☐ Conv. to SWD	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
☐ Plug Back ☐ Conv. to GSW ☐ Conv. to Producer	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Coverning alord Paymeit #	Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls
Commingled Permit #:	Dewatering method used:
SWD Permit #:	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
ENHR Permit #:	Location of huld disposal if flauled offsite.
GSW Permit #:	Operator Name:
	Lease Name: License #:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec. TwpS. R East West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	Countv: Permit #:

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY	
Confidentiality Requested	
Date:	
Confidential Release Date:	
Wireline Log Received	
Geologist Report Received	
UIC Distribution	
ALT I II III Approved by: Date:	

KOLAR Document ID: 1231742

Page Two

Operator Name: _				Lease Name:			Well #:	
Sec Twp.	S. R.	Ea	ast West	County:				
	flowing and shu	ıt-in pressures, w	hether shut-in pre	ssure reached st	atic level, hydrosta	tic pressures, bot		val tested, time tool erature, fluid recovery,
Final Radioactivity files must be subm						iled to kcc-well-lo	gs@kcc.ks.go\	. Digital electronic log
Drill Stem Tests Ta			Yes No		_	on (Top), Depth ar		Sample
Samples Sent to G	Geological Surv	ey	Yes No	Na	me		Тор	Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run Geologist Report / List All E. Logs Ru	_		Yes No Yes No Yes No					
		R			New Used	on, etc.		
Purpose of Strir		Hole	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING / S	QUEEZE RECORD	I		
Purpose:		epth Ty	pe of Cement	# Sacks Used		Type and F	Percent Additives	
Protect Casi								
Plug Off Zon								
 Did you perform a Does the volume o Was the hydraulic 	of the total base f	luid of the hydraulic	fracturing treatment	_	=	No (If No, sk	ip questions 2 an ip question 3) out Page Three (,
Date of first Producti Injection:	ion/Injection or Re	esumed Production	/ Producing Meth	nod:	Gas Lift 0	Other (Explain)		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	on	Oil Bbls.					Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
DISPOS	SITION OF GAS:		N	METHOD OF COMP	LETION:			N INTERVAL: Bottom
	_	on Lease	Open Hole			mmingled mit ACO-4)	Тор	Bottom
,	, Submit ACO-18.)				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Shots Per Foot	Perforation Top	Perforation Bottom	Bridge Plug Type	Bridge Plug Set At	Acid	Fracture, Shot, Cer (Amount and Kind	menting Squeeze I of Material Used)	Record
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set /	At:	Packer At:				
. 5213 (1200) 10.	JIEG.			. 30.0.71				

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	Merit Energy Company, LLC
Well Name	STEVER ATU C 5
Doc ID	1231742

All Electric Logs Run

ANNULAR HOLE VOLUME PLOT
ARRAY COMPENSATED TRUE RESISTIVITY LOG
DUAL SPACED NEUTRON SPECTRAL DENSITY LOG
MICROLOG

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	Merit Energy Company, LLC
Well Name	STEVER ATU C 5
Doc ID	1231742

Perforations

Shots Per Foot	Perforation Record	Material Record	Depth
4	2592-2598, 2700- 2706, 2718-2732, 2756-2770, 2848- 2852, 2862-2866, 2904-2908, 2961- 2965 Chace&Council Grove	Frac- 1043 BBLS 16/30 210,799 LBS, Total N2 932,000 SCF	2592-2965

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	Merit Energy Company, LLC
Well Name	STEVER ATU C 5
Doc ID	1231742

Casing

Purpose Of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set	Weight	Setting Depth	Type Of Cement	Type and Percent Additives
SURFACE	12.25	8.625	24	921	CLASS C	SEE ATTACH ED
PRODUC TION	7.875	5.5	17	3254	CLASS A	SEE ATTACH ED

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 061602 Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

	EXAS 760	92			Liberal	(21)
DATE 8-22-14 25	TWP.	RANGE 36w	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START 3:00pm	JOB FINISH
Stevers WELL	C -5	LOCATION SU	blette KS, 14 M	Jorth. 18 was	annuml.	STATE
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)		2 South, 1	west.		1. (SPUIT)	
CONTRACTOR		on 142	OWNER			
TYPE OF JOB SUP HOLE SIZE 1214	face T.D.		CENTENIO			
CASING SIZE 85%	DEP		CEMENT	DDEDED 446	-1 -	20 /
TUBING SIZE	DEP	TH	2ª Nams	RDERED 11091 3200, 1/4 flo	1 29_	001
DRILL PIPE		TH .	245sx C	lass C Fremium	1. 32m 1	3/15/
TOOL	DEP					,
PRES. MAX JOOO MEAS. LINE		IMUM	COMMON_			
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	2 /	EJOINT 4/	The state of the s		_@	
PERFS.	010	NIL		13 sk	(@)	
	6,20	3131	CHLORIDE	10 5K	@ <u>64,00</u>	832.
	PMENT			Chss C 1105		3 410 =
-40.			flo Sec	1 90 16	@ 2.97	267 3
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTE	R AL	to Espino	n _SA-51	2/16	@ 17,55	368.
# 531-54/ HELPER BULK TRUCK	Herib	perto Valenz	welq Class C.	Premsum 245s	A@ 24.40	5,978,6
# 774-744 DRIVER	Man	vel Covarrul	250 5		_ (@	
BULK TRUCK		V = 1 C S V = (17 V =			_@	
# DRIVER			- HANDLING		_ @	
			MILEAGE _			***************************************
AFE 34587				lating SERVIO	CE 10 400,00	0 400,0
				CK CHARGE		2,213,75
			_ Wight Ve	hide 50mi	@ 4.40	22000
			- Heavy Ve	hide 50mi	@_7.70	385,00
			 MANIFOLD. 		@ 275,00	275,01
			Prondling	389,46 FT	@ <u>2.48</u>	965,8
CHARGE TO: Mer	it e		Drayage	872,35 T-m	20 2,60	0,868,1
STREET		1099		, -	TOTAL	6,727-7
CITYSTAT						, , , , , ,
5111 SIAI	IE	ZIP		PLUG & FLOAT	EQUIPMEN'	r
			Top Rub	ber Plug 1	@ 131.00	
To: Allied O:1 % C			HIO Inse	+ Floot Value 1		
To: Allied Oil & Gas Service			010 P CO	hor 1	@_ <i>69,00</i> @_460,00	
You are hereby requested to a and furnish cementer and hel	rent ceme	enting equipment	Centra liz		@ <u>75.00</u>	
contractor to do work as is list	sted The	assist owner or			~	40000
done to satisfaction and supe					IUTAL	1.157 0
contractor. I have read and u	inderstand	the "GENER AL			IOIAL	4,101,00
TERMS AND CONDITIONS	S" listed	on the reverse sid	e. SALES TAX ((If Any)		-
- Didies I in the CONDITION		Jo . Oldo Sid	0.		un = 1	
- Stario Filto CONDITION	1000 F W		TOTAL CHAI	RGES / / /	7/1 5	
	7/21			rges <u>/ 9, 2</u>	10,5/	
PRINTED NAME EARLY	Zion		_ DISCOUNT _	(,,,,,,	IF PAID	IN 30 DAYS
	Zion		_ DISCOUNT _	13, (20.9)	IF PAID	IN 30 DAYS

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 061606

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999 SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092	SERVICE POINT:
	CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH
DATE 8-25-14 25 27 36	lippam dippam
LEASE South AND WELL# (1993 LOCATION Subject)	EKS, 14, North, 17 west, Grant KS
OLD ORNEW (Circle one) 2 South, 1 we	st.
CONTRACTOR Saxon 142	
TYPE OF JOB Production	OWNER
HOLE SIZE 7 % T.D.	CEMENT
CASING SIZE 5 1/2 DEPTH 3257,8	AMOUNT ORDERED 1403x 65/35, Class A, 63
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	132 FLIGO -18 5A51. 1655x Class B, 102nh
DRILL PIPE DEPTH	5,57649001, 28901, 32 FLIBO, 5# Gilsonite
TOOL DEPTH	of the period the control of the con
PRES. MAX 2000 MINIMUM	COMMON@
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 42,2	POZMIX@
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. / BOL	GEL @
PERFS.	CHLORIDE@
DISPLACEMENT 76.5 BBL	ASC @
EQUIPMENT	Super flush 10 mm @ 58:70 587.00
DQ OII WILLIAM	ALWC Type 1 Chrs. 140 xx. 16150 2-1310,00
DUI DEDUICI CELEBRATION ALL CONTRACTOR ALL CONTRACT	FL-160 84 16 @ 18,90 1,587.60
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Aldo Espinous	SA51 13 16 @ 17.55 228.15
# 903-50/ HELPER Cesar Pavia	ASBC-Closs A 165 @ 20,90 3,448,5
BULK TRUCK	6/Sanite 825 11 @ 198 808,50
# 993-467 DRIVER Heributo Valenzula	@
BULK TRUCK	@
# DRIVER	HANDLING @
	MILEAGE
REMARKS:	J TOTAL 8,969.7
AFE# 34587	SERVICE Circulating Iron 100 400,00 400,00 DEPTH OF JOB
	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2,558, 7
	Light Vehicle 50ms @ 4,40 220,00
	Heavy Vehicle 50mi @ 7,70 385,00
55-2	MANIFOLD / @ 275,00 0-75,00
	handling 375,76 pr3 @ 2,48 931.8
Ÿ	Draugae 785,77 5-m @ 2,60 2,042,90
CHARGE TO: Merit Energy	Drouge 785,77 F-m @ 2,60 2,042,90 derick charge 1 & 577,50 577,50
cirinot io aris aris grays	
STREET	TOTAL 2, 391-12
CITYSTATEZIP	
	PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
	Top Kibbar Plug 1 @ 85,00 85,00
	AFU Insut Plast 1 @ 335,00 335,00
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.	Guide Shor 1 @ 281,00 281,00
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	Stop Coller 1 @ 49,00 49,00
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or	Turbolizels 20 @ 95,00 1,900,00
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	•
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	TOTAL 2, 650,00
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL	with the same
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	SALES TAX (If Any)
60.	TOTAL CHARGES 19,010.87
70/0/	S = 3 = 3 = 3 = 3 = 3 = 3 = 3 = 3 = 3 =
PRINTED NAME (M)	DISCOUNT : IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 053266

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMITTO"	P.O. BOX 3 RUSSELL,	-	67665

SERVICE POINT:

DATE 08-29-14 SEC.		NGE 3 d i U	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE ATU WELL			to ks. N to C	10 cn 11 1	COTINGA	STATE
OLD OR NEW Circle of		and the same of			Grant	Just 5
** Print Operation	17 60	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3 v war o' b v	13 11	_	
CONTRACTOR TYPE OF LOR	axon IF/	42	OWNER /	Terit E	negy_	
TYPE OF JOB 10 HOLE SIZE 778	g String	3240+11	- CEMENT			
	15.S在DEPTH	3258 f		DERED <u>PHD S</u>	KALWE	'A'
TUBING SIZE	DEPTH		_ ・3ン・ドノール	(0, 17.5A-	Si /22	Jek-Asar'
DRILL PIPE TOOL	DEPTH DEPTH		_ <u>-37-F}-1</u>	60, 5 16/si	ks 6,150mi	tc.
) PSJ MINIMU	JM	- COMMON		@	
MEAS. LINE	SHOE JO	DINT 42.54				
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG	. 1-0 BBIS		_ GEL		@	
PERFS. DISPLACEMENT	17 Baise		_			
	EQUIPMENT		_ ASC Swor Flo	L IO RE	_@_ 	<u> </u>
<u>u</u>	CONTINUENT		ALWC "	140 JHD 3K	20 <u>76</u> .50	
PUMP TRUCK CEMI	ENTER / Jube	n Chavez	- <u>Α5Βς 'A'</u>	` 220 sk	@.20.%	4.598.0
#53/-541 HELP	W. Commission Commissi	Torres.	- <u>FL-160</u> - 5A-51	<u>/00 /6</u> 13 /b	_@ <u>/8.90</u> @17.55	1,890,5
BULK TRUCK		1 1	- 3/1-31 G/500178	1100 /h		1078.°C
#994-B642DRIV	ER Jose Ca.	Ideron			_ @	- 1,000
# DRIV	ER				_ @	
			- HANDLING_		_ @	
	REMARKS:		MILEAGE	-	COO E. L.	10,691,15
AFE# 3472					TOTAL	, / 4, 6 7/:
731	<i>f</i>		_	SERVI	CE	
			_	789.7 M		473
				4 <u>49.850.f. (</u>		1115.62
1,000 and 1,000				CHARGE AGE		2.558.75
				106 2464 50 M		385.45
	***************************************		- MANIFOLD =	head 1	@275	275 00
•			<u>Laight Vei</u>	hield SOM	<u>/</u> @ <u>4.40</u>	220.00
CHARGE TO: ME	.a. C		Liragage	959.697.A		2/3/13.2
CHARGE TO:	KII UVERGE	3	_	•	TOTAL	6,997
STREET		~	•		IUIAL	<u> </u>
CITY	STATE	ZIP				
			1	PLUG & FLOAT	r equipmen	T
5			1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	0000	E 72 65
<i>A</i>			10p 5000	rplug Floot Floot 20	_@ <u>OJ:</u> _@281:=	921.00
To: Allied Oil & Gas S	ervices, LLC.		AFU-Insu	+ Floor 1	@335:-	335.66
You are hereby request	·	ng equipment	Centralize	- 20	@ <u>57.00</u>	1140.00
and furnish cementer a		~ 4 4	Stop Colla	- 1	_@ <u>49.~°</u>	49.5
contractor to do work a	-					1,890,°
done to satisfaction and	-	-			TOTAL	4070
contractor. I have read TERMS AND CONDI			SALESTAX (1	f Any)		
TERIVIO AIVU CUNDI	LICINO IISICO ON I	ne reverse side	TOTAL CALA	nee 19 S	7R 67	
	2.		IUIAL CHAR	GES 19.5	* 1 *	
PRINTED NAME			_ DISCOUNT.		ØF PAI	D IN 30 DAYS
<i>y</i> ~			AND THE PARTY OF T	The state of the s	- July to the state of the stat	
SIGNATURE			NET	= 1311/1		
		W	aiting Time	ne Credi	4=\$4"	100
			Nex = 1	184177	1	